The Professor Proofing for August 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:35 Sandown|Matauri Bay 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.2
Single 31st 15:00 Sandown|Flying Frontier 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 126.2
Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Choisya 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 56.2
Single 30th 15:00 Sandown{Jonquil 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 61.2
Single 30th 14:25 Sandown|Glamorous 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.55
Express
Single 30th 13:50 Sandown|Blinky 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.55
Single 29th 17:20 Newbury |Saariselka 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 54.55
Single 29th 16:45 Newbury [Sky Majesty 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 42.05
Single 29th 16:15 Newbury |Sabrimento 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 17.05
Single 28th 18:00 Catterick |Highjacked 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.05
Single 28th 17:30 Catterick |Quercus 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.05
Single 28th 16:55 Catterick |Spring Is 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 32.05
Sprung
Single 27th 16:00 Ripon Rayat 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 32.05
Single 27th 14:55 Ripon Reservardo 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.05
Single 27th 14:25 Ripon Mr Jetman 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.05
Single 26th 15:17 Epsom |Celtic Warrior 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.05
Downs
Single 26th 14:42 Epsom |Sterling Knight 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.05
Downs
Single 26th 14:07 Epsom |Many Men 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.05
Downs
Single 25th 15:00 Baldomero 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.05
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:25 Crack Shot 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 67.05
Goodwood
Single 25th 13:50 Lasting Love 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.05
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:40 Sonny Liston 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 77.05
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:05 Tabiti 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 82.05
Goodwood
Single 24th 13:30 Serving With 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 82.05
Goodwood Style
Single 23rd 14:45 All Agleam 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.55
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 14:10 Law Of Design 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.55
Newmarket
Single 23rd 13:35 Beronia 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 79.55
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 18:45 Castan 21.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 84.55
Newcastle
Each Way 22nd 18:15 Hartswood 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 89.55
Newcastle
Each Way 22nd 17:45 Show No Fear 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 94.55
Newcastle
Single 21st 15:15 Carlisle |Balon D'or 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.55
Single 21st 14:40 Carlisle |Gundogan 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 104.55
Single 21st 14:05 Carlisle |Winter Solace 2.88 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 100
Single 20th 15:10 Kempton |Marbush 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 105
Single 20th 14:40 Kempton |Captain Brett 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 92.5
Single 20th 14:10 Kempton|Trad Jazz 23.00 5.00 Win 1 110.00 97.5
Single 19th 15:15 Catterick |Macarone 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.5
Single 19th 14:45 Catterick |The Feminine 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -7.5
Urge
Single 19th 14:15 Catterick |She's A 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -45
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Novelty
Single 18th 16:45 Adaay In 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65
Pontefract Devon
Single 18th 16:15 The Cookstown 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -60
Pontefract Cafu
Single 18th 15:45 Dash Dizzy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55
Pontefract
Single 17th 15:50 Ripon Park Street 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -50
Single 17th 15:20 Ripon Summerghand 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45
Single 17th 14:45 Ripon Showtime 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -40
Mahomes
Single 16th 15:15 Newbury |Pantile Warrior 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Single 16th 14:40 Newbury |Musical Angel 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Single 16th 14:05 Newbury |Miss El Fundi 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -25
Single 15th 15:10 Beverley |Cheerleader 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Single 15th 14:35 Beverley |Greek Gift 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -15
Single 15th 14:00 Beverley |Nightbird 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.5
Single 14th 15:15 Beverley |Alice's Impact 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Single 14th 14:45 Beverley |Far Ahead 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.5
Single 14th 14:15 Beverley |Prosperitas 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -17.5
Single 13th 15:30 Prevail 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -12.5
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:00 Spiritualism 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -12.5
Nottingham
Single 13th 14:30 Star Of St 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -7.5
Nottingham James
Single 12th 15:20 Kempton |Tempted 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40
Single 12th 14:45 Kempton |Never Mind Me 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -35
Single 12th 14:10 Kempton |Aleishka 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30
Each Way 10th 14:45 Ascot Alfred Boucher 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -25
Single 10th 14:10 Ascot Spirit Mixer 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Single 9th 18:50 Haydock |Santa Croce 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 9th 18:15 Haydock |Castle Stuart 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 9th 17:40 Haydock |Bulldog Spirit 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -5
Single 8th 18:45 Sandown|Pride Of Arras 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -30
Single 8th 18:15 Sandown|Hold A Dream 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75
Single 8th 17:45 Sandown|Fast Steps 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70
Single 7th 15:10 Yorkindness 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:40 Midnight 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60
Pontefract Thunder
Single 7th 14:10 Bateman 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -55
Pontefract
Single 6th 15:25 Catterick |Zephlyn 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Single 6th 14:50 Catterick |Rum Runner 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -45
Single 6th 14:15 Catterick |Hot Property 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -40
Single 5th 18:20 Carlisle |Hot Team 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -50
Single 5th 17:50 Carlisle |Made For You 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Single 5th 17:13 Carlisle |Biplane 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -40
Single 4th 14:55 Galway |Janidil 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Single 4th 14:20 Galway |Sea Music 5.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -35
Single 4th 13:50 Galway |Toll Stone 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30
Single 3rd 15:20 Thirsk  |Le Beau 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30
Garcon
Single 3rd 14:45 Thirsk  |King's 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Coronation
Single 3rd 14:10 Thirsk  |Bella Love 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 2nd 18:00 Galway |Moonovercloon 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 2nd 17:30 Galway |Dandy Magic 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Single 2nd 17:00 Galway |Samui 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -5
Single 1st 15:10 Shamrock Bay 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -5
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:35 Sir Bolton 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:00 Royal Equerry 2.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Nottingham




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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